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			The page can’t be found.

		
	
	
		It looks like nothing was found at this location.

	




	

		
					
						
					
			
						
				
			New menu now available!
		

				

				
				
							Our superstar chef has been hard at work and we’ve a new menu from February 2023 that’s bound to tantalise!
For a limited time we’re also open for dinner Thursday and Friday nights! Bookings strictly by reservation only.
Email [email protected] or call us on 02 9566 4860 and we’ll have you sorted in a jiffy!
						

				

				
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
						
						Give us a call
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

				
				
			Esca Catering
		

				

				
				
							Looking at catering options at either your place or ours? From birthdays to baby showers, Esca has you covered!
Just send us a few details and one of the Esca Team will be in touch ASAP.
						

				

				
				
					
			
			
			

			
			
								
												
								Enter required date							
														
											

								
												
								Required timeframe							
								
			
							

			Morning
Lunch
Afternoon
Dinner
Evening


		

						

								
												
								Your name							
														
											

								
												
								Email							
														
											

								
												
								Approx guest numbers							
								
			
							

			1 - 10
11 - 20
21 - 30
31 - 40
41 - 50
51+


		

						

								
												
								Best contact number							
														
											

								
					

				

								
					
						
															
																										
																						Enquire About Catering
													
					
				

			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

				
				
			Esca Gift Vouchers
		

				

				
				
							Don’t pay anything now – send us some info and we’ll have your voucher ready to collect from the cafe. We’ll contact you ASAP to confirm your requirements.
						

				

				
				
					
			
			
			

			
			
								
												
								Name							
														
											

								
												
								Email							
														
											

								
												
								Best contact number							
														
											

								
												
								Purchase amount ($)							
									
						

								
												
								Additional info							
										

								
					

				

								
					
						
															
																										
																						Enquire About Vouchers
													
					
				

			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

				
				
			Reserve A Table
		

				

				
				
							Thank you! We’ll contact you ASAP to confirm your reservation.
						

				

				
				
					
			
			
			

			
			
								
												
								Select booking type							
								
			
							

			Breakfast
Lunch


		

						

								
												
								Enter date							
														
											

								
												
								Enter preferred time							
														
											

								
												
								Name							
														
											

								
												
								Email							
														
											

								
												
								Number of guests							
								
			
							

			1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11+


		

						

								
												
								Best contact number							
														
											

								
					

				

								
					
						
															
																										
																						Reserve My Spot
													
					
				

			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				

		
























